
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
 MEGA PROJECTS SOUTH-I KOHAT 

Email:xenmpsouth1kohat@gmail.com Phone No.0922-860062 

 

 

No:  976/ 3-W       Dated:     01 / 07 /2025  

To, 

 

The Director, 
Information Department, 
Khyber Pakbhbtunkhwa Peshawar. 
 

    

Subject: - CORRIGENDUM NOTICE INVITING TENDER E-PADS TENDERING 

SYSTEM  

 

  The Corrigendum of E-PADS Tendering System in respect of Re-

construction of Women and Children Liaqat Memorial Teaching Hospital Kohat, ADP 

No.461/ 160492 (2024-2025) Package III, SH: 1) Supply, Installation, Testing and 

Commissioning of Diesel Generator SH: 2) Supply, Installation, Testing and 

Commissioning of Elevators Garbage Chute and Air Conditioning Works  is sent herewith 

for publication in the newspapers accordingly. 

 

 
Copy to: 

1. Chief Engineer (Mega Projects) C&W Department Peshawar for information. 
2. Superintending Engineer (Mega Projects) C&W Circle Kohat for information. 
3. The Deputy Director (IT) C&W Department Peshawar for Publication of NIT 

on Department Website. 
4. The Managing Director KPPRA with the request to Upload the same on 

KPPRA Website please. 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 



 
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

MEGA PROJECTS SOUTH-I KOHAT 
Email:xenmpsouth1kohat@gmail.com Phone No.0922-860062 

 

 

    

CORRIGENDUM   
 

  The following corrigendum / addendum is hereby made in the date of 

submission of bidding documents of tender already advertised “Daily Express” vide 

INF(P)2459/25 dated 06/06/2025 & “Daily Ausaf” vide INF(P)2640/25  dated 

19/06/2025. 

 

  A pre-bidding meeting was held with all stake holders on 26/06/2025 in 

connection with subject cited work about its specification as per bidding documents 07 

days time required after addendum in bidding documents, so the opening date of the 

tender is hereby extended and will be opened on 11/07/2025 instead of 03/07/2025.  

 

         It is further inform all stake holders that the addendum issued after the 

minutes of the meeting already sent through courier and also obtained from NESPAK 

Office Phase-5 Peshawar and undersigned at office time without any cost. 

 

  Other terms and conditions will remain intact.  

 

  

   


